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FALL - two to four bedroom, efficien.

cies, tanning room, sound insulated

Well-managed, close!l Campus
ment 251-1814

UNIVERSITY West 4 bdrm apts
heat paid, garages, A'C. A few eft
Newer buildings, 251-6005, 253
4042

FALL for men. Large, clean rooms
with great location to campus and
Coborns rooms, $135 Call
253-9994 or 259-7688

WALNUT Knoll is not square! Free

parking, 3 bdrm , 2 bath, close 1o

campus. Stop or call Preferred
Inc. 259-0063.

SOUTH Side Park apts. $95 sum-
mer, $209 fall. Two full baths
garages $25 819 13th Ave So
250-4841

FEMALE, single room in four bdrm
2 bath apt. across SCS $575/qt
Free cable TV, coin-laundry,
welll- bidg, 259-09

AFFORDABLE, quiet, one bedroom
aprts. for singles or couples, close 1o
Cobom's. 251-8284 or 2518418,

FEMALE singles, $180, great loca-
tion, semi-furnished house. 251
8895 or 253-7222

$99 Summer, $210 Fall, off Sixth
Ave , available Newer
four bdrm apts . MW, DW, AC
blinds, security University Square
2510525

MALE double rooms, cable, semi-
furnished, close, $120/month 251
8895, 2537222

ECUPSE Industries Inc. Properties
renting summer, fall. Many loca
ions. 259 1

PRIVATE rooms in four bdrm apts
Close to campus Includes heat,
dishwasher, micro.. A/C, laundry
facilities, garages available
Campus Quarters 252-9226

THREE bedroom house, 2 blcoks
from campus. 259-9434

CAMPUS Place Suites Fall $229
mo electric, A/C, dishwasher. Own
microwave, mini-ridge in room. 253
3688 Carol

MEN 1o share new single rooms in
three and four bedroom, close 1o
SCS, dishwasher, 251-8284

UNIVERSITY Apartments offer 2
bdrm units for foyr at only $60 each
for summer and $145 each for fall
One block from downtown and free
parking. Call Steve for more details
250-9245

CAMPUS Place apts.. Only fow pri-
vate bedrooms left - fall Heat. AC,
dishwasher, miniblinds. Carol 253-

FEMALE quality housing two-bed-
room apartment

¢y next to campus room for two call
Wendy 255-3335 or Tom 253-1898
© tour

ONE bedroom apts Close o SCS
and downtown Summer or lall

251-8284 or 251-9418

SUMMER housing, several loca-

tions. 1o campus. Free park-
ing. micro., laundry.  251-4070 aher
3pm

UNIVERSITY North Apts . 3 and 4
bedrm. Decks, dishwasher, security.
garages. deluxe bathroom lacilites.
Riverside Real Estate 251-8284 or
251-0418

GARAGE for rent 2550467 Sp.m

TOWNHOMES University Village
single openings in a four bdrm
$209/mo , 252-2633

WOMEN share single rooms in three
and four bedroom apts. Close to
SCS  Dishwasher, 251-8284, 251
9418

BUDGET student housing  Private
rooms lor women. Summer rates at
80/Mo. 259-4040

UNIVERSITY Place needs 1 and 25
1o fill rooms in 4 bdrm apts Heat
paid, newer buildings, dishwashers
close to SCS. 251-8005 or 253
4042

AVAILABLE fall, large 2 bdrm apt
for 4. Close , NO NOIse Of
parties. Heat, cable paid, laundry
$520/month.  $130 each, 252-9103,
2528316

THREE bdrm. apt. for three, two
bdrm. apt. for three or four
$140/$165/mo. Heat and water paid
No pets. Three biocks from campus,
253-5340

POOL Get a hot value and a cool
pool for summer. Find your place in
the sun. Apartment Finders, 259
4040

CAMPUS Place apts.. Fall two
bedrm/four people, $150 each
Heat, water, dishwasher, A/C
microwave, new building Carol 253
3688

\
NEW apartments near campus!
Now renting for fall. Two m
unit, quadruple occupancy. Only
$175 Fem only Must see!
Wendy 252-8824 or Tom 253-1989

FOUR bedroom house by campus
Also single rooms in new bulldis
Riverside Properties, 251-8284
251-9418

HEY! Male or female 1o share two
bdrm. in Sherburne Courts
$100/mo. Give a call, 2563-9922
Thanks

FOUR bdrm Iol available for fall
Free parking, heat paid, micro , laun-
dry. 2514070 after 3p.m

FEMALES, king, next to ONE
canpus. St at $145, partially

furnished. Préferred Property

Services, Inc. 259-0063

STATESIDE private bedrooms in 4
bdrm. apts. Heat paid, dishwasher,
AC, newer

laundry, garages, bidgs
close 1o SCS. 253-4042, 251-6005

TWO bedroom apt.. fall, 2 to 4
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